124
THE GROWING
IMPORTANCE
OF SUDS
125
MOTORWAY
 COMMS
INSTALLATION

thickness
mm
Length
m
Code Pack qty
50 60 5 6 PD5060X6O(TS or SL) 250
97 107 5 6 PD97107X6O(TS or SL) 85
Available with street lighting (SL) or traffic signal (TS) print. Please specify with order.
Polyduct Lighting Bends
OD
mm
Angle
Radius
mm
Code Pack qty
60 45º 350 PDB60X45O 25
60 90º 225 PDB60X90O 25
107 45º 450 PDB107X45O 1
107 90º 450 PDB107X90O 1
Polyduct Lighting Polyduct Lighting bend
Ridgiduct bend
Ridgiduct Couplings and Seals
ID

standard. Optional nitrile seals are
available, but may be subject to
order quantities and lead times.
PA05/05460
Ridgiduct Black Long Radius Drawn Bends
ID
mm
Bend radius
mm
Angle Code
Pack
qty
94mm
420 11.25° RBDB94X11X0.42 10
420 22.5° RBDB94X22X0.42 10
420 45° RBDB94X45X0.42 7
420 90° RBDB94X90X0.42 7
100mm
420 11.25° RBDB100X11X0.42 10
420 22.5° RBDB100X22X0.42 10
420 45° RBDB100X45X0.42 7
420 90° RBDB100X90X0.42 7
125mm
600 11.25° RBDB125X11X0.6 7
600 22.5° RBDB125X22X0.6 7
600 45° RBDB125X45X0.6 4
600 90° RBDB125X90X0.6 3
150mm
610 11.25° RBDB150X11X0.61 5
610 22.5° RBDB150X22X0.61 5
610 45° RBDB150X45X0.61 4
610 90° RBDB150X90X0.61 3
Note: Ridgiduct bends come in black only, but can be used with all colours within the
Ridgiduct range.
CABLE
PROTECTION